KP558
Beanie with Christmas patterns

« Soft and comfortable.
* Good heat retention.

» Fancy patterns and bobble for a trendy look.

95% acrylic / 5% elastane. Bobble beanie.

One Size é 0.00000 g/m?

More information
Logistic Country of origin Customs code \

CN - China f

j i !
Waslllllg instructions

BAXHE A y

Cherry Night Off

Red Navy White



KP558

Dimensions (cm)

AS25

Measurements in cm One size
AS25 - Total height at the higthest level 21.50
AS27 - 1/2 bottom width 21.00
AS29 - Pompon height 9.50




KP558

Colours information

Cherry Red
RVB : 147,2,38

Pantone C : 7427C

Pantone TCX : 19-1862TCX

Night Navy

RVB : 34,38,46
Pantone C : 433C
Pantone TCX : 19-3922TCX

Logisticf&? 25 @ 100

Off White
RVB : 239,239,234

Pantone C : 7527C

Pantone TCX : 11-0602TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40.00

28.00

60.00

7.50000

8.50000

100

0




